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Xpress

B C _ C W A
Workshop Conference Table

This table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse numbers of  
participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Worksurface pieces, workshop legs with levelers, reinforcing bars, linking plates, power 
module cut-outs (as specified), wire management kit and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
For the number of worksurface pieces, supports and module cut-outs included, refer to 
the Meeting Table Configurations and Supports in the Application Guide.

When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles (6 
or 9) options are available.

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width

Depth

Worksurface Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Support Finish 

Foundation

Accent

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

LW 6 ST 74

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface Thickness 

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Depth 

42, 48, 54, 60

Width 

108, 120, 132, 144, 156, 168, 
180, 192, 204, 216

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module Cut-Out 

NN  No Cut-Out (Shown)

LS  Linear Power Module – 
Standard 18"

LX  Linear Power Module – 
Extended 28"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMCWA 42 108 S NN
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Xpress

B C _ C W A
Workshop Conference Table 

(Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   STRAIGHT (S)

    Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
 D W Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 2744 6126 3004 3083 6393
 42 120 2832 6410 3113 3200 6787
 42 132 2948 6593 3249 3341 7119
 42 144 3054 6990 3376 3474 7512
 42 156 3920 8341 4263 4368 9421
 42 168 4008 8758 4372 4484 9835

 48 108 2859 6456 3129 3231 6852
 48 120 2954 6628 3245 3352 7150
 48 132 3075 7019 3387 3500 7634
 48 144 3189 7234 3521 3638 7833
 48 156 4061 8846 4415 4535 9746
 48 168 4204 9253 4578 4740 10208

 54 120 3049 7129 3351 3489 7807
 54 132 3201 7443 3523 3677 8099
 54 144 3339 7712 3682 3854 8409
 54 156 4240 9388 4604 4791 10156
 54 168 4366 9709 4750 4951 10532
 54 180 4678 10894 5083 5328 11711
 54 192 4796 11115 5222 5484 12079

 60 144 3440 n/a 3793 n/a n/a
 60 156 4371 n/a 4745 n/a n/a
 60 168 4527 n/a 4922 n/a n/a
 60 180 4852 n/a 5268 n/a n/a
 60 192 4987 n/a 5424 n/a n/a
 60 204 5138 n/a 5595 n/a n/a
 60 216 5272 n/a 5750 n/a n/a

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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Xpress

B C _ C W A
Workshop Conference Table 
(Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   RADIUS (R)

    Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
 D W Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 2744 6777 n/a 3083 7048
 42 120 2832 7109 n/a 3200 7483
 42 132 2948 7337 n/a 3341 7863
 42 144 3054 7776 n/a 3474 8303
 42 156 3920 9173 n/a 4368 10251
 42 168 4008 9640 n/a 4484 10714

 48 108 2859 7141 n/a 3231 7539
 48 120 2954 7357 n/a 3352 7884
 48 132 3075 7798 n/a 3500 8413
 48 144 3189 8057 n/a 3638 8656
 48 156 4061 9715 n/a 4535 10614
 48 168 4204 10168 n/a 4740 11124

 54 120 3049 7895 n/a 3489 8575
 54 132 3201 8256 n/a 3677 8909
 54 144 3339 8568 n/a 3854 9265
 54 156 4240 10291 n/a 4791 11063
 54 168 4366 10658 n/a 4951 11483
 54 180 4678 11887 n/a 5328 12706
 54 192 4796 12153 n/a 5484 13116

 60 144 3440 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 4371 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 4527 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 180 4852 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 192 4987 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 204 5138 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 216 5272 n/a n/a n/a n/a
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